Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Disciplina 13 Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast
26.4.2025. - 13:05

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme RiBodova
E

1. MIODRAG, Fran 06  Dubrava 27.95+0,66 800
2. DRAGUN, Jurica 06  Dubrava 28.93+0,64 721
3. VRDOLJAK, Toni 06  Dubrava 29.32+0,65 693
4. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 29.94+0,60 651
5. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03  Novi Beograd 011 30.12+0,68 639
6. BRANKOVIC, Aleksandar 96 Olymp - Banja Luka 30.24+0,73 631
7. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06  11. April 30.31+0,64 627
8. MACEK, Tilen 07  PK Triglav Kranj 30.54+0,73 613
9. PEVEC, GaSper 05 PK Neptun Celje 30.64+0,73 607
10. STARC, Teo 08 PKRIibnica 30.81+0,68 597
11. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 11. April 30.88+0,70 593
12. SARIC, Boris 03  Olymp - Banja Luka 31.05+0,69 583
13. CIRKOVIC, Martin 08  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 31.50+0,71 559
14. OBRADOVIC, Uro3 08  22. April, BL 31.74+0,70 546
15. PATERNOSTER, Alexander 09 PK Fuzinar Ravne 32.13+0,75 526
16. AKINCI, Kemalata 05 Enka Spor Kulubu 32.21+0,71 522
17. SALISPAHIC, Affan 06 Bosna, SA 32.37+0,69 515
18. VLACO, Sergej 11  Delfin - Laktasi 33.15+0,70 479
19. MARINSEK, Matic 10 PKllirija Ljubljana 34.12+0,73 439
20. CRNJAK, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 34.15+0,88 438
21. GALIC, Nikola 11  Olymp - Banja Luka 34.17+0,74 438
22. DJUDUROVIC, Fedor 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 34.18+0,64 437
23. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 PK Borac 34.94+0,63 409
24. LJUBICIC, Boris 07  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 34.99+0,79 407
25. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 35.00+0,69 407
26. WITZMANN, Daniel 10 SC Hakoah Wien 35.02+0,71 406
27. VIDOVIC, Aleksej 05 PKBorac 35.61+0,78 386
28. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 35.63+0,83 386
29. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 35.72+0,70 383
30. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 35.89+0,88 377
31. RUPNIK, Ivo 08  PKllirija Ljubljana 36.05+0,69 372
32. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 36.21+0,75 368
33. TUCAKOVIC, Milo3 10 22. April, BL 37.88+0,73 321
34. SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10 11. April 38.40+0,83 308
35. CEBRON MANFREDA, Rok 11  PK Nova Gorica 38.88+0,77 297
36. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 39.01+0,76 294
37. ZRNIC, Vanja 07 PKBorac 39.81+0,72 276
38. OMERAGIC, Ajnur 12 Spartak 40.07+0,88 271
39. COLIC, Aleksej 11  Olymp - Banja Luka 40.43+0,76 264
40. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 40.49+0,76 263
41. KRASIC, Marko 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 41.53+0,78 243
42. DRAGOJEVIC, Sergej 13  PVK Buducnost 43.03+0,92 219
43. MIHELIC, Vasilij 12 PKRibnica 43.04+0,68 219
44. STANIC, Aljosa 14  Orka - Mostar 43.22+0,86 216
45. KONDOREYV, Filipp 13  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 43.28+0,75 215
46. VUJIC, Vuk 13  Delfin - Laktasi 43.33+0,78 214
47. STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 44.20+0,85 202
48. MILANOVIC, Isak 13 Bosna, SA 44.74+0,75 195
49. DEMIROQVIC, Albin 11  PVK Buducnost 46.17+0,84 177
50. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 46.39+0,90 175
51. KULUNDZIC, Petar 14  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 47.88+0,94 159
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Swim Wars

Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 13, Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, E

Rang
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DEMIROVIC, Almir
LUPIC, David

TOMIC, Kosta
MAGUSAR, Luka
TUCAKOVIC, Nikolaj
JACIMOVIC, Kolja
AMIDZIC, Janko
AVDIC, Vedad
PECANAC, Viktor
SORMAZ, Nikola
IVANKOVIC, Maksim
KOVACEVIC, Strahinja
SIPKA, Andrija
VUJANCEVIC, Andrej
MARINKOVIC, Marko
SAMARDZIC, Vuk
DESPOTOVIC, Viktor
DJAJIC, Konstantin
DOKO, Luka
KOVACEVIC, Lazar
KUKIC, Matej

BALAZ, Kadar
MACEK, Tilen
STARC, Teo
CIRKOVIC, Martin
OBRADOVIC, Uro$
DJUDUROVIC, Fedor
LJUBICIC, Boris
RUPNIK, Ivo

ZRNIC, Vanja
STUPAR, Aleksandar

VUCEVIC, Luka
PATERNOSTER, Alexander
MARINSEK, Matic
WITZMANN, Daniel
SCEPANOVIC, Djordje
JAKOVLJIEVIC, Lazar
ALEKSIC, Dusan
TUCAKOVIC, Milo$
SIMONOVIC, Vojin

VLACO, Sergej

CRNJAK, Petar

GALIC, Nikola

BANJANIN, Lazar

CEBRON MANFREDA, Rok
OMERAGIC, Ajnur

COLIC, Aleksej

G.R.

13  PVK Buducnost

14  Olymp - Banja Luka
15 Olymp - Banja Luka
11  SD Delfin Ljubljana
14 22. April, BL

15 Olymp - Banja Luka
16  Delfin - Laktasi

16  Aquafit, SA

13  Olymp - Banja Luka
14  Olymp - Banja Luka
15 Olymp - Banja Luka
15 Olymp - Banja Luka
16  Olymp - Banja Luka
15 Olymp - Banja Luka
17 Olymp - Banja Luka
15 Olymp - Banja Luka
15  22. April, BL

13 PK Borac

14 Orka - Mostar

16  Olymp - Banja Luka
14 PKBorac

08  Proleter
07  PKTriglav Kranj
08 PKRibnica

08 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

08  22. April, BL
08 Olymp - Banja Luka

07  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar

08 PKllirija Ljubljana
07 PKBorac
07 Olymp - Banja Luka

09 11. April

09 PK Fuzinar Ravne

10  PKllirija Ljubljana

10  SC Hakoah Wien

09 11. April

09 Olymp - Banja Luka

09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
10  22. April, BL

10 11. April

11  Delfin - Laktasi
11 Zrinjski, MO
11  Olymp - Banja Luka

11 11. April
11  PK Nova Gorica
12 Spartak

11  Olymp - Banja Luka

Vreme R1Bodova

50.63+0,85 134
51.79+1,02 125
51.81+0,87 125
52.53+0,85 120
52.69+0,76 119
53.83+0,75 112
57.63 91
58.61+0,64 86
59.69+0,72 82
1:00.60+0,92 78
1:01.23+0,88 76
1:02.10+0,78 72
1:02.24+1,01 72
1:05.68+0,86 61

1:09.22 52
1:09.72+0,76 51
1:09.74 51
1:20.07+1,00 34
52.04+0,81
1:02.01+0,65
1:29.53+0,99

29.94+0,60 651
30.54+0,73 613
30.81+0,68 597
31.50+0,71 559
31.74+0,70 546
34.18+0,64 437
34.99+0,79 407
36.05+0,69 372
39.81+0,72 276
44.20+0,85 202

30.88+0,70 593
32.13+0,75 526
34.12+0,73 439
35.02+0,71 406
35.63+0,83 386
35.72+0,70 383
35.89+0,88 377
37.88+0,73 321
38.40+0,83 308

33.15+0,70 479
34.15+0,88 438
34.17+0,74 438
36.21+0,75 368
38.88+0,77 297
40.07+0,88 271
40.43+0,76 264
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Swim Wars

Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 13, DecCaci, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, B

Rang
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ARSOVIC, Sava
KRASIC, Marko
MIHELIC, Vasilij
DEMIROVIC, Albin
KOSTIC, Mihailo
MAGUSAR, Luka

CORSOQVIC, Miljan
DRAGOJEVIC, Sergej
STANIC, Aljosa
KONDOREV, Filipp
VUJIC, Vuk
MILANOVIC, Isak
KULUNDZIC, Petar
DEMIROVIC, Almir
LUPIC, David

TOMIC, Kosta
TUCAKOVIC, Nikolaj
JACIMOVIC, Kolja
AMIDZIC, Janko
AVDIC, Vedad
PECANAC, Viktor
SORMAZ, Nikola
IVANKOVIC, Maksim
KOVACEVIC, Strahinja
SIPKA, Andrija
VUJANCEVIC, Andrej
MARINKOVIC, Marko
SAMARDZIC, Vuk
DESPOTOVIC, Viktor
DJAJIC, Konstantin
DOKO, Luka
KOVACEVIC, Lazar
KUKIC, Matej

G.R.

12
12
12
11
11
11

13
13
14
13
13
13
14
13
14
15
14
15
16
16
13
14
15
15
16
15
17
15
15
13
14
16
14

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
PK Ribnica

PVK Buducnost

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

SD Delfin Ljubljana

11. April

PVK Buducnost
Orka - Mostar
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Delfin - Laktasi
Bosna, SA

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
PVK Buducnost
Olymp - Banja Luka
Olymp - Banja Luka
22. April, BL

Olymp - Banja Luka
Delfin - Laktasi
Aquafit, SA

Olymp - Banja Luka
Olymp - Banja Luka
Olymp - Banja Luka
Olymp - Banja Luka
Olymp - Banja Luka
Olymp - Banja Luka
Olymp - Banja Luka
Olymp - Banja Luka
22. April, BL

PK Borac

Orka - Mostar
Olymp - Banja Luka
PK Borac

Vreme R1Bodova

40.49+0,76
41.53+0,78
43.04+0,68
46.17+0,84
46.39+0,90
52.53+0,85

39.01+0,76
43.03+0,92
43.22+0,86
43.28+0,75
43.33+0,78
44.74+0,75
47.88+0,94
50.63+0,85
51.79+1,02
51.81+0,87
52.69+0,76
53.83+0,75
57.63
58.61+0,64
59.69+0,72
1:00.60+0,92
1:01.23+0,88
1:02.10+0,78
1:02.24+1,01
1:05.68+0,86
1:09.22
1:09.72+0,76
1:09.74
1:20.07+1,00
52.04+0,81
1:02.01+0,65
1:29.53+0,99

263
243
219
177
175
120

294
219
216
215
214
195
159
134
125
125
119
112
91
86
82
78
76
72
72
61
52
51
51
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